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Rank SailNo

1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

9th
10th
11th

12th

13th
14th
15th

16th
17th

18th

19th

20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th

25th

26th
27th
28th
20th

30th
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2420
2352
2507

2439
2582
2503
384

2465
720
40

488

2315
2607
2510

2619
2618

2527

2572

678
2449
2378
326
2438

2484

242
2603
2422
713

2522

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Entries: 72, Scoring system: Appendix A
R4

HelmName
Simon Mussell
Jesper Nielsen

Jan Von Der
Bank

Paul Verhallen
Gary Langdown
Rene Heynen
Tim Holden

Marco Ferrari

Stuart Jones
Graham Scott

Luca Bonezzi

Max Billerbeck

Ben Holden
Carl Tagoe

Jorg
Schlienkamp

Mike Murley
Nick Noble

Dirk Muller

Ed Presley

Tommy Hooton
Robert Smith
Thomas Herbst
Daniel Chiesa

Markus
Maisenbacher

Nick Grace

Richard Batten
Michael Koch
Neil Ferguson

David Evans

Chris Boshier

R1
(26.0)
(18.0)
8.0

(40.0)
9.0
3.0
22.0
10.0

4.0
(25.0)
2.0

1.0

27.0
(19.0)
30.0

15.0
14.0

29.0

7.0

17.0
(33.0)
20.0
(49.0)
16.0

31.0

(45.0)
5.0
(57.0)
6.0

23.0

R2

6.0
2.0
3.0

14.0
5.0
7.0
11.0
19.0

(18.0)
17.0
1.0

(68.0
0Cs)

15.0
(23.0)
34.0

12.0

(68.0
DNF)

(68.0
0Cs)

20.0

4.0
16.0
13.0
8.0
27.0

9.0

25.0
(36.0)
40.0
22.0

29.0

R3

(54.0)
(29.0)
(12.0)

8.0
2.0

(26.0)
(25.0)
(22.0)

(23.0)
7.0
1.0

4.0

(61.0)
14.0
(49.0)

11.0
(39.0)

19.0

(52.0)

15.0
270
9.0

28.0
18.0

21.0

(50.0)
(41.0)
(68.0)
5.0

(36.0)

Overall

15.0
7.0
(33.0)

(41.0)
4.0
6.0
(27.0)
9.0

14.0
5.0
20.0

1.0

(50.0)
3.0
(38.0)

13.0
16.0

(35.0)

(70.0
0Cs)

(31.0)
(37.0)
10.0
2.0
18.0

34.0

39.0
23.0
43.0
19.0

36.0

R5

1.0
3.0
7.0

6.0
(15.0)
9.0
5.0
12.0

10.0
(24.0)
(33.0)

16.0

2.0
18.0
4.0

13.0
11.0

20.0

14.0

21.0
8.0
29.0
26.0
(39.0)

27.0

32.0
30.0
17.0
34.0

19.0

R6

1.0
2.0
3.0

8.0
(14.0)
(15.0)
7.0
6.0

10.0
11.0
21.0

19.0

4.0
13.0
5.0

(22.0)
17.0

12.0

20.0

25.0
26.0
(35.0)
(33.0)
27.0

18.0

16.0
29.0
23.0
45.0

24.0

R7

1.0
4.0
2.0

5.0
9.0
12.0
6.0
7.0

17.0
13.0
11.0

(23.0)

14.0
16.0
3.0

18.0
10.0

8.0

19.0

(26.0)
15.0
(33.0)
28.0
(31.0)

240

21.0
29.0
20.0
46.0

220

RS
1.0
6.0
3.0

20
7.0
9.0
4.0
5.0

10.0
12.0
19.0

20.0

11.0
16.0
13.0

(23.0)
15.0

8.0

21.0

220
18.0
33.0
29.0
31.0

(51.0
DNF)

17.0
30.0
14.0

(51.0
DNF)

28.0

R9

1.0
3.0
8.0

2.0
13.0
11.0
9.0

(48.0
DNF)

5.0
6.0

(48.0
DNF)

15.0

4.0
12.0
7.0

18.0
20.0

14.0

10.0

17.0
23.0
240
270
21.0

(73.0
DNC)

16.0
30.0
19.0

(73.0
DNC)

(48.0
DNF)

Total
106.0
74.0
79.0

126.0
78.0
98.0
116.0
138.0

111.0
120.0
156.0

167.0

188.0
134.0
183.0

145.0
210.0

213.0

233.0

178.0
203.0
206.0
230.0
228.0

288.0

261.0
253.0
301.0
301.0

265.0
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Nett
26.0
27.0
34.0

45.0
49.0
57.0
64.0
68.0

70.0
71.0
75.0

76.0

77.0
92.0
96.0

100.0
103.0

110.0

111.0

121.0
133.0
138.0
148.0
158.0

164.0

166.0
176.0
176.0
177.0

181.0
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Rank SailNo HelmName

31st
32nd
33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th
38th
39th

40th

41st
42nd

43rd

44th
45th
46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st
52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

50th

60th

2203  Adrian Smith
691 Peter Noble

13 Jérébme Porée

595 David Adams
2383  David Davies
2476  Stefan Heising
416 Frank Richter
2407 Richard Buttner
2561 Antonio

Lambertini
2584  Robert

Wiedemeijer
2491  Pete Barr
589 Keith Paul

528 Mark Reynell

652 Nicholas Curry
2458  Joerg Glaescher

2500 Henning
Wermuth

2496  Tony Brooks

2361  Tom Coley

2612  Joachim
Harpprecht

900 Utz Mdiller

697 Malcolm Hall

630 James Spikesley

2432  Jerry Hone

2477  Chris Howe

2639 Ralph Drew

716 Richard Franks

92 Jacqueline
Rufenacht

712 Rodger White

2459  Kerstin
Schepanski

666 Bill Hooton

R1
1.0
38.0
12.0

24.0

28.0

41.0

(53.0)
(47.0)
35.0

50.0

46.0
21.0

13.0

(48.0)
(63.0)
440

32.0

(59.0)

36.0

42.0

(62.0)
39.0

60.0
52.0
61.0
34.0
(73.0
DNC)
55.0

51.0

58.0

R2
31.0
24.0
26.0

30.0
37.0
(68.0
0cCs)
(52.0)

(45.0)

68.0
ocs
(58.0)

(51.0)
28.0

10.0

41.0
54.0
38.0

39.0

56.0

35.0

32.0

55.0
21.0

48.0
43.0
50.0
68.0

ocs
(73.0
DNC)
33.0
59.0

47.0

R3
32.0
13.0
33.0

6.0

42.0

20.0

37.0
43.0
16.0

(64.0)

30.0
10.0

240

35.0
51.0
45.0

47.0

55.0

3.0

38.0

(66.0)
40.0

58.0

63.0

53.0

34.0

46.0

17.0

56.0

31.0

M.

17.0
11.0
22.0

25.0
(70.0
0Cs)

32.0

28.0
30.0
8.0

29.0

(52.0)
12.0

21.0

(42.0)
(55.0)
45.0

53.0

(58.0)

24.0

47.0

62.0
40.0

49.0

46.0

64.0

26.0

65.0

56.0

54.0

48.0

R5
(37.0)
(41.0)
(46.0)

43.0

22.0

35.0

44.0
23.0
25.0

40.0

28.0

65.0
DNF

(73.0
DNC)

38.0
31.0

(73.0
DNC)

(65.0
DNF)

36.0

(73.0
DNC)

47.0

45.0
48.0

(65.0
DNF)

65.0
DNF

(65.0
DNF)

65.0
DNF

65.0
DNF

(73.0
DNC)

49.0

65.0
DNF

R6
(36.0)
32.0

(73.0
DNC)

44.0

31.0

37.0

30.0
28.0
9.0

38.0

41.0

(73.0
DNC)

(73.0
DNC)

40.0
39.0

(73.0
DNC)

(73.0
DNC)

34.0

(73.0
DNC)

43.0

42.0

(73.0
DNC)

(73.0
DNC)

(73.0
DNC)

(73.0
DNC)

(73.0
DNC)

73.0
DNC

(73.0
DNC)

47.0
DNF

(73.0
DNC)

R7
34.0
37.0
35.0

(45.0)

25.0

270

30.0
32.0

(73.0
DNC)

43.0

39.0

55.0
DNF

55.0
DNF

41.0
40.0
36.0

44.0

38.0

73.0
DNC

(73.0
DNC)

48.0

(73.0
DNC)

42.0

47.0

50.0

(73.0
DNC)

49.0

73.0
DNC

(73.0
DNC)

(73.0
DNC)

R8

36.0
32.0
35.0

38.0

27.0

(44.0)

250
34.0

(73.0
DNC)

24.0

46.0

(73.0
DNC)

73.0
DNC

40.0
37.0
26.0

39.0

51.0
DNF

73.0
DNC

(73.0
DNC)

42.0

73.0
DNC

45.0

51.0
DNF

43.0

73.0
DNC

41.0

73.0
DNC

(73.0
DNC)

73.0
DNC

R9
25.0
(39.0)
32.0

48.0
DNF)

(48.0
DNF)

22.0

28.0
35.0

73.0
DNC

26.0

33.0

73.0
DNC

73.0
DNC

34.0
29.0

48.0
DNF

31.0

36.0

73.0
DNC

73.0
DNC

37.0

73.0
DNC

48.0
DNF

(73.0
DNC)

48.0
DNF

73.0
DNC

38.0

73.0
DNC

73.0
DNC

73.0
DNC

Total
259.0
267.0
314.0

303.0

330.0

326.0

327.0
317.0
380.0

372.0

366.0
410.0

415.0

359.0
399.0
428.0

423.0

423.0

463.0

468.0

459.0
480.0

488.0

513.0

507.0

519.0

523.0

526.0

535.0

541.0
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Nett

186.0
187.0
195.0

210.0

212.0

214.0

222.0
225.0
234.0

250.0

263.0
264.0

269.0

269.0
281.0
282.0

285.0

306.0

317.0

322.0

331.0
334.0

350.0

367.0

369.0

373.0

377.0

380.0

389.0

395.0
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Rank SailNo HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 Total Nett

61st 2637 Ceesde Gruiter 43.0 460 440 700 650 (730 550 (73.0 730  542.0 396.0
OCS DNF DNC) DNF DNC) DNC

62nd 56 Claus Litzinger ~ 37.0 44.0 48.0 51.0 (73.0 (73.0 73.0 73.0 73.0 545.0 399.0
DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC

63rd 2318  Alan Mollatt 560 420 590 440 650 (73.0 (73.0 730 730 5580 4120
DNF  DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

64th 2599  Tony Cook 540 530 620 570 650 (73.0 (73.0 730 73.0  583.0 437.0
DNF  DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

65th 2376  Peter Giffen 640 680 600 59.0 420 (73.0 (73.0 730 730 5850 439.0
DNF DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

66th 1764  Mark Jackson 65.0 49.0 57.0 60.0 65.0 (73.0 (73.0 73.0 73.0 588.0 442.0
DNF DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

67th 445  Paul Green 670 570 670 630 650 (73.0 550 (73.0 73.0  593.0 447.0
DNF  DNC) DNF DNC) DNC

68th 675 David Gautier 69.0 (73.0 65.0 61.0 65.0 (73.0 73.0 73.0 73.0 625.0 479.0

DNF  DNC) DNF  DNC) DNC DNC DNC

69th 315  Ole Pahnke 66.0 680 690 700 650 (73.0 (73.0 73.0 730  630.0 484.0
ocs OCS DNF DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

70th 2505 Peter Dives (730 (730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730  657.0 511.0

DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

70th 2493  Karsten Kraus (73.0 (73.0 73.0 73.0 73.0 73.0 73.0 73.0 73.0 657.0 511.0
DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

70th 2602  Michael Pulin (73.0 (73.0 73.0 73.0 73.0 73.0 73.0 73.0 73.0 657.0 511.0
DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo HelmName Place Points
1 488 Max Billerbeck 1 1.0
2 40 Luca Bonezzi 2 2.0
3 2582 Rene Heynen 3 3.0
4 2465  Stuart Jones 4 4.0
5 2603  Michael Koch 5 5.0
6 713 David Evans 6 6.0
7 2572  Ed Presley 7 7.0
8 2507  Jan Von Der Bank 8 8.0
9 2439  Gary Langdown 9 9.0
10 384 Marco Ferrari 10 10.0
11 2203  Adrian Smith 11 11.0
12 13 Jérbme Porée 12 12.0
13 528 Mark Reynell 13 13.0
14 2618  Nick Noble 14 14.0
15 2619  Mike Murley 15 15.0
16 2438  Markus Maisenbacher 16 16.0
17 678 Tommy Hooton 17 17.0
18 2352  Jesper Nielsen 18 18.0
19 2607  Carl Tagoe 19 19.0
20 2378  Thomas Herbst 20 20.0
21 589 Keith Paul 21 21.0
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